-   1   -
HD9008T17S / HD9008T7S
Temperature and humidity transmitters with RS485 MODBUS-RTU output
Temperature and humidity transmitters in antistatic UV-resistant thermoplastic housing with
low thermal conductivity and high reflection. RS485 digital output with MODBUS-RTU protocol.
HD9008T17S calculates the Dew Point and the Wet Bulb temperature.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Humidity (only HD9008T17S)

Note: store the salt solutions in the dark at a temperature of about 20 °C.
-   7   -
ORDERING CODES
HD9008.T17S Temperature and humidity transmitter. Pt100 temperature sensor. RS485
MODBUS-RTU output. Measuring range 0…100 %RH / -40...+80 °C. Power
supply 5...30 Vdc. Thermoplastic housing. Dimensions ∅26 x 185 mm.
Connection via screw terminals.
HD9008.T7S Temperature transmitter. Pt100 sensor. RS485 MODBUS-RTU output.
Measuring range -40...+80 °C. Power supply 5...30 Vdc. Thermoplastic
housing. Dimensions ∅26 x 185 mm. Connection via screw terminals.
RS48 PC connecting cable for the MODBUS parameters configuration. With built-in
RS485/USB converter. Free wires on instrument side and A-type USB
connector on PC side.
HD75 Saturated solution for calibration at 75% RH.
HD33 Saturated solution for calibration at 33% RH.
HD9008.21.1 Holder for vertical probes. Distance from wall 250 mm. Hole Ø 26 mm.
HD9008.21.2 Holder for vertical probes. Distance from wall 125 mm. Hole Ø 26 mm.
HD9007A-1 12-ring protection from solar radiations. Supplied with mounting bracket.
HD9007A-2 16-ring protection from solar radiations. Supplied with mounting bracket.
The quality level of our instruments is the results of the product continuous development. This can bring
about differences between the information written in this manual and the instrument that you have
purchased. We cannot entirely exclude errors in the manual, for which we apologize.
Data, figures and descriptions contained in this manual cannot be legally asserted. We reserve the right